Non Public A State Championship at South Plainfield Track (Girls)
5/28/2010, 5/29/2010

400 Meters
9 Cubbage, Alexis

200 Meters
7 Cubbage, Alexis

4x400 Relay
Pegeron, Iris
Campbell, Taylar
Socci, Jenna
Cubbage, Alexis

Shot Put
13 Trollo, Megan

400
400
400
400

59.81

26.34

1:03.90
1:05.20
1:04.60

59.50

4:13.66

29'06.25"
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Comments
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